BORDODODOR

	(Re	equestor's Name)	
	(Āc	ldress)	
<u></u>	(Ad	Idress)	
	(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	; #)
PICK	(-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
<u></u>	(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
	(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies _		_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instruct	ions to	Filing Officer:	
		LLERS 6 2008	

Office Use Only

EXAMINER



600130065196

05/27/08--01023--027 **52.50

TOTAL AND SET OF STATE

town to the state of the state

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32301

SUBJECT: Advanced Medical Imaging of Stuart, L.P.

	Name of Foreign Limited F	Partnership or Limited Liab	ility Limited Partnership)
The enclosed amen	dment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all co	rrespondence concerni	ing this matter to:	
Bill McIntyre			
	(Contact Person)	···	
	(Firm/Company)		
4207 SW High	n Meadow Ave.		
	(Address)		
Palm City, FL	34990		
1	(City, State and Zip Code))	
For further informa	tion concerning this m	natter, please call:	
Bill McIntyre		at (772) 2	88-3000
(Name of C	Contact Person)		aytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	for the following amo	ount:	
\$52.50 Filing Fee	\$61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	\$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRE	SS:	MAILING	ADDRESS:
Registration Section		Registration Section	
Division of Corpora		Division of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Box 6	327
2661 Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, FL 32314	



May 29, 2008

BILL MCINTYRE 4207 SW HIGH MEADOW AVENUE PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: ADVANCED MEDICAL IMAGING OF STUART, L.P.

Ref. Number: B0800000108

We have received your document for ADVANCED MEDICAL IMAGING OF STUART, L.P. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Letter Number: 008A00033711

Leslie Sellers Regulatory Specialist II

AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. The name of the limited partnership of appears on the records of the Florida Dep Advanced Medical Imaging of Students	or limited liability limited partnership as it partment of State is: art, L.P.			
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware				
3. The date the entity was authorized to	transact business in Florida is: May 16, 2008			
4. If the amendment changes the name climited partnership, enter the new name:	of the limited partnership or limited liability			
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership or LLLP.	d Partnership, Limited, L.P., LP, or Ltd. p suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P.			
each general partner:	l partner(s), list the name and business address of			
Name:	Business Address:			
MG Imaging Corporation	1596 SE Federal Hwy Stuart, FL 34994			
	Stuart, FL 34994			

Page 1 of 2

7. If the amendment corrects any fa	alse statement listed in the application, indicate the
statement being corrected and the c	
	ed. MG Imaging Corporation, a Florida
corporation, is the only General	Partner
8. If the amendment is to add or de partnership statement, check the ap	elete an election to be a limited liability limited propriate box:
The entity elects to b	be a limited liability limited partnership.
The entity is no long	ger a limited liability limited partnership.
aforementioned amendment(s), duly	e, no more than 90 days olds, evidencing the y authenticated by the official having custody of law of which this entity is organized.
10. Effective date, if other than the (Effective date cannot be prior to nor more Department of State.)	e date of filing: Way 22, 2008 6/23/08 4 e than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida
Signature of a general partner:	
That Days	President
Typed or printed name:	·
Mark Greenberg	
Filing Fee:	\$52.50
Certified Copy (optional):	\$52.50

Page 2 of 2

2008 JUN -6 PH 3: 40